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International Student Fees 

Tuition Fees* - 1st January 2021 to 20th December 2021 

The annual international student fees are $NZ 15,500.00 

 • Tuition fee $NZ 14,600.00  

 • Non-refundable annual administration fee of $NZ 900.00  

The international student fees for students enrolled for two or three terms is $NZ 3,895.00 per term  

 • Tuition fee $NZ 3,630.00 per term  

 • Non-refundable administration fee of $NZ 265.00 per term  

The tuition fees for students enrolled for one term or less are $NZ 500.00 per week, plus a non-

refundable Administration fee of $NZ 325.00 

 

* All prices are inclusive of GST  

Tuition fees cover all normal programme costs, including Specialist Subject Fees and class trips.  

These fees do not cover Year 6, 7 and 8 school camp, stationery, or school uniform. 

 

A surcharge of $1,000 (GST inclusive) will apply for Year 0 and 1 students who have not attended school 

before. The surcharge covers approximately 40 hours of teacher aid assistance to support the class teacher 

in settling the student in the classroom and into school life.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


